Maned Aflaesning Forbrug Subtotal

Januar 19053 187 187
Februar 19199 146 333
Marts 19360 161 494
April 19752 392 886
Maj 20885 1133 2019
Juni 2019
Juli 22822 1937 3956
August 3956
September 23430 608 4564
Oktober 23923 493 5057
November 24123 200 5257
December 24506 383 5640




